
House Judiciary Committee Members Contact Information

Find the complete list here.

Delegate’s Name District Email Phone Number

Del. Tim Miley 48 tim.miley@wvhouse.gov (304) 340-3252

Del. Tim Manchin 50 tmanchin@manchininjuryl
aw.com

 (304) 340-3392

Del. John N. Ellem 10 john.ellem@wvhouse.gov  (304) 340-3394

Del. Patrick Lane 38 patrick.lane@wvhouse.go
v

(304) 340-3275

Del. Michael T. Ferro 04  mike.ferro@wvhouse.gov (304) 340-3111

Del. Barbara Fleischauer 51 barbaraf@wvhouse.gov (304) 340-3169

Del. Mark Hunt 36  mhunt@markahunt.com (304) 340-3366

Del. Linda Longstreth 50 linda.longstreth@wvhouse
.gov

 (304) 340-3124

Del. Mike Manypenny 49 mike.manypenny@wvhou
se.gov

 (304) 340-3139

Del. Justin Marcum 20 justin.marcum@wvhouse.
gov

 (304) 340-3126

Del. Clif Moore 26 clif.moore@wvhouse.gov (304) 340-3189

Del. John Pino 32 john.pino@wvhouse.gov  (304) 340-3170

Del. Meshea Poore 37 meshea.poore@wvhouse.
gov

(304) 340-3106

Del. Stephen Skinner 67 stephen.skinner@wvhous
e.gov

(304) 340-3248

Del. Isaac Sponaugle 55 isaac.sponaugle@wvhous
e.gov

 (304) 340-3154

Del. Danny Wells 36 danny.wells@wvhouse.go
v

(304) 340-3287

Del. Cindy Frich 51 cindy.frich@wvhouse.gov (304) 340-3125

Del. Bill Hamilton 45 bill.hamilton@wvhouse.go
v

(304) 340-3167

Del. Eric L. Householder 64 eric.householder@wvhous
e.gov

(304) 340-3274

http://www.legis.state.wv.us/committees/house/HouseCommittee.cfm?Chart=jud
http://www.legis.state.wv.us/committees/house/HouseCommittee.cfm?Chart=jud
http://www.legis.state.wv.us/committees/house/HouseCommittee.cfm?Chart=jud
http://www.legis.state.wv.us/committees/house/HouseCommittee.cfm?Chart=jud
http://www.legis.state.wv.us/committees/house/HouseCommittee.cfm?Chart=jud
http://www.legis.state.wv.us/committees/house/HouseCommittee.cfm?Chart=jud
http://www.legis.state.wv.us/committees/house/HouseCommittee.cfm?Chart=jud
http://www.legis.state.wv.us/committees/house/HouseCommittee.cfm?Chart=jud
http://www.legis.state.wv.us/committees/house/HouseCommittee.cfm?Chart=jud
http://www.legis.state.wv.us/committees/house/HouseCommittee.cfm?Chart=jud


Del. Lynwood Ireland 07 woody.ireland@wvhouse.
gov

(304) 340-3195

Del. John B. McCuskey 35 john.mccuskey@wvhouse.
gov

(304) 340-3183

Del. John D. O’Neal IV 28 john.oneal@wvhouse.gov (304) 340-3164

Del. John Overington 62 john@overington.com  (304) 340-3148

Del. John Shott 27  john.shott@wvhouse.gov  (304) 340-3187

Del. Kelli Sobonya 18 kelli.sobonya@wvhouse.g
ov

(304) 340-3175


